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N Nome e Cognome 
studente e  
matricola 

Valutazione 
del 

Curriculum 
studiorum 
(fino a 70 

punti) 

Colloquio 
(fino a 30 

punti) 

Punteggio 
Finale 

 

 
1 

 
Tronconi Lisa 

0001090542 
60 

 
30 

 

 
90 

 
 

2 
 

Peroni Maria 
0001077429 

55 
 

25 
 

80 
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